<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico, Minerals & Natural Re

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one	copy to	appropriate	District	Office
Submit one	copy to	appropriate	District	Office

District II 811 S. First St.,	Artesia NI	M 88210	j	Energy,	Minerals &	Natural Re	sourc					ugust 1, 201	
District III	-		410	Oi	il Conservat	ion Division	n	Subr	nit one c	opy to a	ppropriate Di	strict Offic	
1000 Rio Brazos District IV				12	20 South St		r.				AMENDE	D REPORT	
1220 S. St. Fran	cis Dr., Sa I.			D ALI	Santa Fe, N LOWABLE		LIIV.	DIZATIO	N TO	TD A N	CDODT		
Operator n				JK ALI	LOWADLE	ANDAU	пО	² OGRID N					
RKLEXP	LORAT	ION &	PRODUC [*]	TION						2462			
210 PAR	RK AVE	, STE.	900, OKC	, OK 73 ⁻	102			³ Reason for	_	Code/ Ef 19/201			
⁴ API Numb		5	Pool Name							ool Cod			
30 - 015 - 4		ROSS DRAW; DELAWARE, EAST											
⁷ Property C 31243			Property Na	me ROS	S DRAW UI	TIV			'V	Vell Nun	nber 54		
	rface L												
Ul or lot no.	Section 27	Towns 263	- 1	Lot Idn		e North/South	Line	Feet from th		/West li r VEST	ie Co ED	unty	
	ttom H	1			2310	INONIA		330		VE 5 1	ED	ו ט	
UL or lot no.	,	Towns		Lot Idn	Feet from the	e North/Sout	h line	Feet from th	e East	/West lir	ie Co	unty	
12 Lse Code	1	ucing Metho	I	Connection Date	15 C-129 Per	rmit Number	¹⁶ C	C-129 Effectiv	c Date	17 C	C-129 Expirat	ion Date	
			l			,	<u> </u>						
III. Oil a		s Trans	porters		19 Transno	orter Name					²⁰ O/O	:/\\	
OGRID	1					ddress							
35246		SHELL	TRADING	S US CC	MPANY						0/0	à	
	and the second	РО ВС	X 4604. F	HOUSTO	N, TX 7701	0				8			
Patry J. S. Com '9' Year outs America.	STANDAY Y		,		,						ermanners care access t	CONTRACTOR SAND STATE OF THE	
										ž	ge gog værete	W -380 - 540 - 5	
	PA I						~~Ni	SERVATION	N		A. 电视量		
						AK	ピコン						
						U	CT 1	4 26:4					
	N						REC	EIVED		Ž.	请科学的		
N. A. S. Carlotte										\$t.	The state of the s		
IV. Wel		letion I)ata					25 Perfo	ations				
21 Spud Da			ady Date		²³ TD	²⁴ PBT 1 7413')				²⁶ DHC, M	1C	
7/17/20	014 ole Size	9/1	9/2014	ng & Tubi	466'	1	epth Se	5522'-7	200'	30 €	30 Sacks Cement		
							ptii Si						
17	.5"		13.	3/5" J-	55 54.5#	676'				108	30 SKS		
12.	.25"		9.62	25" J-55	5 40#	3374	.'			130	S OKS		
7.8	375"		5.5"	P-110	1/#	7455 	<u> </u>			102	5 SKS		
				2.875"		4836	1						
V. Well	Test Da	⊥ ata						- <u>-</u> -					
31 Date New			elivery Date	33	Test Date	³⁴ Test	Lengt	h 35	Tbg. Pre	ssure	³⁶ Csg. P	ressure	
9/29/20	014	9/29/2		1	0/01/2014	2	4 HR	S	280		200)	
37 Choke S	ize	3	⁸ Oil		⁹ Water	40	Gas	-			41 Test N	Aethod	
64/64			260	i	545	2	249				FL	OWING	
⁴² I hereby cer been complied								OIL CONSE	RVATIO	N DIVIS	SION		
complete to th					c is true diff		1	201	/				
Signature:	7/w	arlus	Byshon	,		Approved by:	1	(U)	201	Ĺ			
Printed name:						Title:	7) 1	_ JP	\ \\ \\	Dr. 10			
Heather B	Brehm					Approval Date	<u> </u>	100	24	<u> INN</u>	<u> </u>		
Regulator		/st				Approvar Date	<u>. (</u>	JC K	<u>8</u> '-c	20	17		
E-mail Addres		om				Pend	ding E	BLM approv	als will				
Date:		<u></u>	Phone:			11	-	ntly be revi					
10.08	.2014	014 405.996.5769 and scanned											

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT**

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM0555443

Do not use the	is form for proposals to	L					
abandoned we		6. If Indian, Allottee	or Tribe Name				
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instruc	ctions on reve	rse side.		7. If Unit or CA/Agr	eement, Name and/	or No.
Type of Well Gas Well □ Otl	nor .			•	8. Well Name and No ROSS DRAW U). NIT 54	
Name of Operator RKI EXPLORATION & PROD	Contact:	HEATHER BR	ЕНМ		9. API Well No. 30-015-41975		
3a. Address 210 PARK AVENUE, SUITE S OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102		3b. Phone No. (Ph: 405-996- Fx: 405-996-	-5769	de)	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory ROSS DRAW; DELAWARE, EA		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T		<u> </u>			11. County or Parish	, and State	
Sec 27 T26S R30E Mer NMP 32.005159 N Lat, 103.523573		/L			EDDY COUNT	Y, NM	
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE N	NATURE OF	F NOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTH	ER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			ТҮРЕ (OF ACTION			
☐ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	□ Deepe	n	□ Producti	on (Start/Resume)	■ Water Shu	t-Off
	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Fractu	re Treat	☐ Reclama	tion	■ Well Integ	rity
Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	_	Construction	☐ Recomp			rations
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans		ind Abandon	• -	porarriy Abandon		
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Op	☐ Convert to Injection	☐ Plug E		☐ Water D	•		
testing has been completed. Final Al determined that the site is ready for f SURFACE SUNDRY well spud on 7/17/2014 on 7/18/2014 drilled 17.5" hold	inal inspection.) e to 676'. Ran total of 15	ß Ø	Accepted (NMO	OD 10/28/15	, D NM OI	L CONSERV	aric
676? & FC @ 630? Test lines Lead cmt 500 sx Standard mix Tail cmt 580 sx Standard mixe	xed at 13.5 ppg & 1.75 сц	ift/sk.	·			rtesia distric OCT 14 ZUIA	
Final circulating pressure 208 1/2 bbl of fluid, floats held. Fu	psi @ 3 bpm, bumped pl all returns throughout job,	ug to 710 psi, re did not circulate	eleased press e cmt to surfa	sure, recovere ace.	d	RECEIVED	
14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is	s true and correct						
	Electronic Submission # For RKI EXPLOR	265947 verified ATION & PRODU	by the BLM W JCTION, sent	lell Information to the Carlsbac	System I	1	
Name (Printed/Typed) HEATHER	R BREHM		Title REGL	JLATORY ANA	LYST		Ŋ
						lli	/
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)]	Date 09/25/	/2014	— rovals v	ed	,
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERAL	OR STATE	E OFFICE U	BIN app, Lenien.		-
Approved By			Title	Pendin	BLM approvals was a great of the review of t	Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache ertify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to condu	uitable title to those rights in the	e subject lease	Office	and	auenti scanned		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	crime for any pers	on knowingly a	nd willfully to	to any department of	or agency of the Uni	ted

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM0555443

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an

abandoned we	6. If Indian, Alle	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name			
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instruc	tions on rev	erse side.	7. If Unit or CA	/Agreement, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well				8. Well Name ar	nd No.
☑ Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Oth		ł .		ROSS DRA	
2. Name of Operator RKI EXPLORATION & PROD	Contact: UCTIONE-Mail: hbrehm@r	HEATHER B kixp.com	BREHM	9. API Well No 30-015-419	
3a. Address 210 PARK AVENUE, SUITE S OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102		3b. Phone No Ph: 405-99 Fx: 405-99	o. (include area code) 96-5769 6-5772	10. Field and Po ROSS DRA	ool, or Exploratory AW; DELAWARE, EAST
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	., R., M., or Survey Description)		11. County or P	arish, and State
Sec 27 T26S R30E Mer NMP 32.005159 N Lat, 103.523573		'L		EDDY CO	UNTY, NM
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO) INDICATE	E NATURE OF N	OTICE, REPORT, OR O	THER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF	ACTION	
☐ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	Dee	epen	☐ Production (Start/Resun	ne)
	☐ Alter Casing	Fra	cture Treat	□ Reclamation	■ Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	□ Casing Repair	□ Nev	w Construction	☐ Recomplete	⊠ Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	□ Piu	g and Abandon	☐ Temporarily Abandon	Drilling Operations
	☐ Convert to Injection	Plu	g Back	■ Water Disposal	
Attach the Bond under which the wo following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Al determined that the site is ready for f	l operations. If the operation re candonment Notices shall be fil	sults in a multip	le completion or reco	mpletion in a new interval, a For	m 3160-4 shall be filed once
INTERMEDIATE SUNDRY					•
On 7/22/2014 drilled 12.25" he 3327? & shoe @ 3374?. Tes Lead cmt 1100 sx Standard L	st lines to 2000 psi. ite mixed @ 12.9 ppg & 1		40# J-55 LTC cs(g. Set FC @ Nr.	ARTESIA DISTRICT
Tail cmt 200 sx Standard mixe	ed @ 14.8 & 1.33 cuft/sk.	i			OCT 1 4
Final circulating pressure 136 recovered 1 bbl of fluid, floats	0 psi @ 3 bpm, bumped p held. Full returns throug	olug with 190 hout job, circ	0 psi, released pro 20 bbls of cmt to	essure:	001 14 2014
			Accepted AOD NMC	for record OCD 10/28/14	RECEIVED
14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #	265948 verific ATION & PRO	d by the BLM Well DUCTION, sent to	I Information System the Carlsbad	
Name (Printed/Typed) HEATHER	R BREHM		Title REGUL	ATORY ANALYST	والمستعبد وسيدو وسيدو
					als Will
Signature (Electronic	Submission)	į	Date 09/25/20	pending BLM appro	wiewed
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERA	AL OR STATE		=
				and scanned	• -
Approved By			Title	<u>.</u>	Date
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equal to the certify that the applicant holds legal or equal to the certification of approval, if any, are attached to the certification of approval, if any, are attached to the certification of approval in the			1	. •	
which would entitle the applicant to cond-		subject lease	Office		

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Form 3160-5 (August 2007)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM0555443

Do not use thi	L							
abandoned wei	6. If Indian, Allottee	or Tribe Name						
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instruc	tions on	reverse sid	 de.		7. If Unit or CA/Agre	ement, Name and/or No.	
I. Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Oth	er		·			8. Well Name and No. ROSS DRAW UNIT 54		
Name of Operator RKI EXPLORATION & PROD	Contact: UCTION E-Mail: hbrehm@rl	HEATHE kixp.com	R BREHM			9. API Well No. 30-015-41975		
3a. Address 210 PARK AVENUE, SUITE 9 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102		Ph: 40	ne No. (include 5-996-5769 i-996-5772	area code)		10. Field and Pool, or ROSS DRAW;	Exploratory DELAWARE, EAST	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T)				11. County or Parish,	and State	
Sec 27 T26S R30E Mer NMP 32.005159 N Lat, 103.523573		L .				EDDY COUNT	Y, NM	
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO) INDIC	ATE NATU	RE OF N	IOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTHE	R DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION				TYPE OF	ACTION			
☐ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize		Deepen		☐ Producti	on (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off	
-	☐ Alter Casing		Fracture Trea	at	☐ Reclama	tion	■ Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair		New Constru	ıction	☐ Recomp	lete	Other	
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans		Plug and Aba	andon	☐ Tempora	rily Abandon	Drilling Operations	
	☐ Convert to Injection		Plug Back		☐ Water D	isposal		
following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for f PRODUCTION SUNDRY On 7/27/2014 drilled 7.875" he Set shoe at 7455, FC @ 7412 1st stage cmt 450 sx PVL mix Final circulating psi 920 psi @ fluid. Floats held. Full returns 2nd stage Tail 175 sx PVL mix Final circulating psi 1050 psi, during 2nd stage cmt.	pandonment Notices shall be file inal inspection.) Die to 7544'. Ran total of 1 . DV Tool @ 5526' ed @ 13 ppg & 1.48 cuft/s g 3bpm, bumped plug to 1 during 1st stage. Ked at 13 ppg @ 1.47 cuft/s	ed only afte 168 joints sk. 520 psi, i	5 1/2 17# h	ents, includi	ng reclamation uttress Csg.	, have been completed,	and the operator has PL CONSTRUCT ARTESIA DISTRICT PCT 1 4 2014 RECEIVED	
			1	À	NAME OF THE	for record		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct. Electronic Submission # For RKI EXPLORA	265955 ve ATION & I	erified by the PRODUCTION	BLM Well N, sent to	Information the Carlsbac	System 1		
Namc (Printed/Typed) HEATHER	R BREHM		Title	REGUL/	ATORY ANA	ALYST		
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)		Date	09/25/20	014	BLM approvals w	111	
	THIS SPACE FO	R FEDI	ERAL OR	STATE	nanding f	3LM approviewed		
Approved By	i		Title		subseque			
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conditions.	uitable title to those rights in the		nt or		_ allo			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a statements or representations as	crime for a	iny person knov tter within its ju	wingly and	willfully to ma	ke to any department o	r agency of the United	

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM0555443

Do not use the abandoned we		6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name						
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instruction	ons on rev	erse side.		7. If Unit or CA/Agree	ement, Name and/or No.		
Type of Well	her			8. Well Name and No. ROSS DRAW UNIT 54				
Name of Operator RKI EXPLORATION & PROD	Contact: H UCTION E-Mail: hbrehm@rkix	EATHER BI	REHM		9. API Well No. 30-015-41975			
3a. Address 210 PARK AVENUE, SUITE S OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 7310	900 1	3b. Phone No. Ph: 405-99 Fx: 405-996)	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory ROSS DRAW; DELAWARE, EAST			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7			•		11. County or Parish,	and State		
Sec 27 T26S R30E Mer NMP 32.005159 N Lat, 103.523573				,	EDDY COUNTY	′, NM		
12. CHECK APP	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO I	INDICATE	NATURE OF	NOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTHE	R DATA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			ТҮРЕ О	F ACTION				
☐ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	☐ Deep	en	☐ Production	on (Start/Resume)	■ Water Shut-Off		
	☐ Alter Casing	□ Frac	ture Treat	Reclama	tion	■ Well Integrity		
	☐ Casing Repair		Construction	□ Recompl				
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	_ •	and Abandon		rily Abandon	orning Operations		
	Convert to Injection	☐ Plug	Back	☐ Water Di	sposal			
following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final A' determined that the site is ready for the COMPLETION SUNDRY Began completion activities of 8/7/2014 ran CBL TOC @ 194	bandonment Notices shall be filed linal inspection.) n 8/5/2014	ts in a multiple only after all r	e completion or rec equirements, inclu	ding reclamation,	have been completed,	and the operator has		
9/12/2014 Frac/Perf 5522-72 9/17/2014 drill out frac plugs 9/18/2014 flowback	00'		OCT 1 4 2014					
Well is producing		Jes N	ed for recording to the policy of the policy	d 13/14	RECEIVEL			
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	s true and correct. Electronic Submission #26 For RKI EXPLORAT	5954 verifie	by the BLM We	ell Information o the Carlsbac	System I			
Name (Printed/Typed) HEATHEI	R BREHM		Title REGUI	LATORY ANA	LYST			
Signature (Electronic	Submission)		Date 09/25/2	2014				
	THIS SPACE FOR	R FEDERA	L OR STATE	Jing B	LM approvals wil			
Approved By			Title	subseque and scant	ILLIY -	·		
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conditions.	uitable title to those rights in the si		Office	_ and scarr		-		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a cr statements or representations as to	ime for any pe any matter wi	rson knowingly and thin its jurisdiction	d willfully to mal	ce to any department or	agency of the United		

Form 3160-4 (August 2007)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT .

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: July 31, 2010

WELL	COMPLETION	OR	RECOMPLETION	REPORT	ANDLOG
VVELL	CONFEETION	\mathbf{o}	NECONIFEEDION	NEFUNI	AND LOG

WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG										5. Lease Serial No. NMNM0555443				
la. Type of	Well 🛭	Oil Well	☐ Gas \	Well	Dry 🔲 O	ther			-	'	6. If	Indian, Allo	ottee or	Tribe Name
b. Type of	Completion	⊠ N Othe		☐ Work O	ver De	eepen	Plug	g Back	Diff. R	esvr.	7. Uı	nit or CA A	greeme	nt Name and No.
2. Name of Operator Contact: HEATHER BREHM 8. Lease Name and Well No. RKI EXPLORATION & PRODUCTIONE-Mail: hbrehm@rkixp.com ROSS DRAW UNIT 54														
3. Address 210 PARK AVENUE, SUITE 900 3a. Phone No. (include area code) 9. API Well No. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 Ph: 405-996-5769 30-015-41975										30-015-41975				
4. Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with Federal requirements)* 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory														
At surface SWNW 2310FNL 330FWL 32.005159 N Lat, 103.523573 W Lon ROSS DRAW, DELAWARÉ, EAST 11. Sec., T., R., M., or Block and Survey														
At top prod interval reported below SWNW 2310FNL 330FWL 32.005159 N Lat, 103.523573 W Lon or Area Sec 27 T26S R30E Mer NMF														
At total depth SWNW 2310FNL 330FWL 32.005159 N Lat, 103.523573 W Lon EDDY NM														
14. Date Spudded 07/17/2014										, RT, GL)*				
18. Total D	epth:	MD TVD	7466 7466	19.	Plug Back T	`.D.:	MD TVD	74 74		20. De	oth Brid	dge Plug Se		MD TVD
21. Type El CEMEN	lectric & Oth NT, POR, RE	er Mecha ES	nical Logs R	un (Submit o	copy of each)					vell core OST run? tional Su		⊠ No [Yes	(Submit analysis) (Submit analysis) (Submit analysis)
23. Casing an	nd Liner Reco	ord (Repo	ort all strings	set in well)					Direct	.ionai Su	ivey:	W 140	103	(Stionitt analysis)
Hole Size	Size/G	rade	Wt. (#/ſt.)	Top (MD)	Bottom (MD)		Cementer epth	1	f Sks. & f Cement	Slurry (BE		Cement T	op*	Amount Pulled
17.500	13.	375 J55	54.5	(676				1080	289			0	
12.250		625 J55	40.0		3374	+		<u> </u>	1300		423		0	
7.875	5.50	00 P110	17.0	(7455	5	5526		1025		301		0	
		_								-				
							1							
24. Tubing	Record													
	Depth Set (N		acker Depth	(MD) S	ize Dept	h Set (N	1D) [acker Der	oth (MD)	Size	De	pth Set (Mi)	Packer Depth (MD)
2.875 25. Producii	 	4836		L	26	. Perfora	tion Reco	ord						
	ormation		Тор	В	ottom		erforated		<u> </u>	Size	1	lo. Holes		Perf. Status
A) DEL	AWARE SA	NDS		5522	7200			5522 T	O 7200	3.1	30	189	ACTI\	
B)														
<u>C)</u>							-							
D) 27. Acid. Er	acture. Treat	ment. Cei	ment Squeeze	Etc.			-						L	
	Depth Interva	_		,	-		A	mount and	Type of M	laterial				
	55	22 TO 7	200 20# AU	QUAVIS,15%	HCL,20# DY	NAFRA	C,20# DYI	NAFRAC,1	6/30 WHITE	E//TOTAL	. SAND	PUMPED =	356,68	30 LBS/LTR = 8,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							•		·					
						•						·		
28. Producti	on - Interval	A				•							,	MO
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL		Water BBL	Oil G Corr.		Gas Gravity	,	Producti	on Method		···
09/29/2014	10/01/2014	24		260.0	249.0	545.0)	44.0				FLOV	VS FRC	DM WELL
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg. 280	Csg. Press,	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL		Water BBL	Gas:C Ratio	Dil	Well St			e =	. ماد	will
64/64	SI	200.0		260	248	545		953		Pend	ing B	M appr	ovais	ed
	tion - Interva	l B Hours	Test	Oil	I _{Cos} I	Water	102.0		<u> </u>	subse	equer	itly be it	SVIEW	, , , ,
Date First Produced	Date	Tested	Production	BBL		Water BBL	Oil G Corr.		Gravit _i	and s	cann	ed		,
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg.	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL		Water BBL	Gas:C Ratio	Dil	Well St			**		- ·
	SI	L			<u> </u>									

28b. Produ	uction - Interv	al C										
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Oil Gravity Corr. API		Gas Gravity	Production Method		
71000000												*.
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg. SI	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio	-	Well Status			
28c. Produ	action - Interv	al D			·					,		
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Oil Gravity Corr. API		Gas Gravity			
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg. SI	Csg. Press.	24 Hr Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio	·	Vell Status			
29. Dispos	sition of Gas(S	iold, usea	for fuel, vent	ed, etc.)			k					
	ary of Porous	Zones (Ir	nclude Aquife	rs):					31. For	rmation (Log) Mark	ers	
Show a	all important z	ones of p	orosity and co	ontents there	eof: Cored in e tool open,	ntervals and flowing an	l all drill-stem d shut-in pressure:	s		` -		•
	Formation		Тор	Bottom		Descripti	ons, Contents, etc.			Name		Тор
DELAMAE)E		3406	4515	011				BL	ICTLED		Meas. Depth
CHERRY (ELAWARE 3406 4515 OIL-GAS-W. HERRY CANYON 4515 5562 OIL-GAS-W. RUSHY CANYON 5562 7270 OIL-GAS-W. DNE SPRING 7270 7466 LIMESTONE				-GAS-WA -GAS-WA	TER .		TC BT DE CH BR	ISTLER IP SALT M SALT LAWARE IERRY CANYON USHY CANYON INE SPRING		2935 3208 3406 4515 5562 7270	
						·				INE SPRING		1210
·							<i>:</i>					
				·			·					800
	nal remarks (i			dure):								. ,
SURF	ACE GEOLO	GY: QEI	Р				:					
22 Cirola a	enclosed attach	mante			*						<u>.</u>	
1. Elec	trical/Mechanidry Notice for	ical Logs	•	,		. Geologic . Core Ana	•		3. DST Rep 7 Other:	oort 2	4. Direction	al Survey
34. I hereby	certify that th	ne foregoi	Electro	nic Submiș	sion #26929	99 Verified	rect as determined by the BLM We DDUCTION, sen	ll Info	rmation Sys	records (see attache	d instruction	ns):
Name (p	olease print) <u> </u>	IEATHEI	R BREHM	-			Title RE	GULA	TORY ANA	LYST		
Signatu	re(<u>[</u>	Electroni	c Submissio	n) ;	`,		Date <u>10</u> /	/08/20 ⁻	14			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Title 1811 S	S.C. Section 10	01 and T	itle 43 II S.C.	Section 121	12 make it s	crime for	any nerson knowi	naly on	d willfully t	o make to any depar	tment or co	ency
of the Unite	d States any fa	ilse, fictit	ious or fradul	ent statemer	its or represe	entations a	s to any matter wit	ngry all	io williany b	o make to any depar	unent or ag	ancy